Videography of the Lands and area falls under the jurisdiction of NMD-4 division.

Your percentage rate tender for the above-mentioned work has been accepted on behalf of the

President of India by DDA as per the rates and conditions given below:

1. Estt. Cost Rs.7,03,223/-
(Rs. Seven Lakh Three Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty-Three Only)

2. Tendered Amount Rs.4,54,704/-
(Rs. Four Lakh Fifty-Four Thousand Seven
Hundred Four Only)

3. 35.34% below on the estimated cost.Percentage.

4. Time allowed 180 days

The 5% performance guarantee of the tendered amount "FDR Alc No. 43401863429 Dated

03-10-2024 Amounting to Rs. 22,735/- Valid upto 03-10-2025 from State Bank of India, Rama